| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | _ <u> </u> | |
|---|--|--|---|---|
| PROFIT CORPORATION | | NRTMENT OF STATE By Mortham | Jun 17 1 | 998 8:00am |
| ANNUAL REPORT | Secret | ary of State CORPORATIONS | Secretary of State | |
| Corporation Name K5360 | 08 (1) | | | |
| Rochester Cell, Inc. | | |) IDDIDHA BOLDIDA INTO DIVIL DAIDI HA | I DIDIA DIDIA DADA ONDA DIDIA UNIA ANA |
| rincipal Place of Business | Mailing Address | | | |
| 91 PELICAN CIR PANAMA CITY BEACH FL 32413 JS | 91 PELICAN CIR Panama City Beach I US | FL 32413 | DO NOT WRITE | IN THIS SPACE |
| | 00 | | 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 12/16/1988 | |
| Principal Place of Business | 28. Mailing Address 26 | ······ | 4. FEI Number 59-2924259 | Applied For Not Applicable |
| Suite, Apt #, etc | Suite, Apt #, etc. | | 5. Certificate of Status Desired | \$8.75 Additional Fee Required |
| City & State | City & State | | 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution | \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees |
| Zip Country 25 25 | Zip [29] | Country 30 | 8. This corporation owes or has pai Personal Property Tax due June | 30. 🗍 Yes 🗌 No |
| 9. Name and Address of Curr O'NEILL, BRIAN L | rent Hegisteren Agent | 81 Namo | 10. Name and Address of New Rec | listered Agent |
| 91 PELICAN CIR | | 82 Street Add | dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptabl | e) |
| | | | (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 | | 83 | | |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 | 1602 and 667 1668 Elevide State | 83 84 City | | FL 85 Zip Code |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both in the Str agent. Lam familiary with, and accept the ob | 1502 and 607 1508, Florida Statu ate of Florida, Such change was lighted of 80505, F | 83 84 City les, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore | | The appointment as registered |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Str agent. Lam familiar with, and accept the ob | agest and life disoplicable (NO | 83 84 City ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore torida Statutes. | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | FL urpose of changing its registered the appointment as registered 12 98 |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Stragent. Lam familiar with, and accept the ob GNATURE Signature type: the provision of the provision of the section of the secti | Section 607 0505, F | 83 84 City les, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora torida Statutos. | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | FL urpose of changing its registered the appointment as registered L2-98 |
| Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Stragent. Lam familiar with, and accept the ob GNATURE Signature Spector proded name of reacher a OFFICE RS 7 LE ME O'NEILL, BRIAN L | AND DIRECTORS | 83 84 City ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore torida Statutes. | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Image: Constraint of the appointment as registered |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Stragent 1 am familiar with, and accept the ob GNATURE Signature Spectra protection of registered OFFICE RS 7 D O'NEILL, BRIAN L 91 PELICAN CIR PANAMA CITY BCH FL | AND DIRE CTORS | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the corporati | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | FL Juppose of changing its registered the appointment as registered L2 DATI ERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 007.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Stragent. Lam famility with, and accept the ob ONATURE Signature Fried or protection are of registered OFFICE RS 7 E O'NEILL, BRIAN L 91 PELICAN CIR PANAMA CITY BCH FL E | AND DIRECTORS | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the corporati | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Image: Constraint of the appointment as registered |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Str agent. Lam familier with, and accept the ob SINATURE Signature Greet rended name of my frem. Of FICE RS 7 E C C C C C C C C C C C C | AND DIRE CTORS | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the corporating data and the corporation of the corporating data and t | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | FL Juppose of changing its registered the appointment as registered L2 DATI ERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Str agent Lam famility with, and accept the ob GNATURE Signature Spectra protection of registered OFFICE RS 7 D O'NEILL, BRIAN L 91 PELICAN CIR PANAMA CITY BCH FL LE ME Ret ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP | AND DIRE CTORS | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corration of the corporation of the corporatio of the corporatio of the corporation of t | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | FL Juppose of changing its registered the appointment as registered L2 P8 DATI ERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Straggent. Lam familiar with, and accept the ob GNATURE Signature type for protection of agents of OFFICE RS 7 D O'NEILL, BRIAN L 91 PELICAN CIR PANAMA CITY BCH FL LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME | AND DIHE CTORS | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corration of the corporation of | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Impose of changing its registered Impose of change Impose of change |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Straggent. Lam familiar with, and accept the ob GNATURE Signature Spret or protection of registered OFFICE RS 7 C O'NEILL, BRIAN L 91 PELICAN CIR PANAMA CITY BCH FL E AE EET ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADDRESS | AND DIHE CTORS | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corration of the corporation of | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Impose of changing its registered Impose of change Impose of change |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Straggent. Lam familier with, and accept the ob GNATURE Signature Greet or protection of registered OFFICE RS 7 COFFICE RS 7 O'NEILL, BRIAN L 91 PELICAN CIR PANAMA CITY BCH FL E AE EET ADDRESS F-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADDRESS F-ST-ZIP | AND DIHE CTORS | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the corporation of the corporation requirement of the corporation of t | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Impose of changing its registered Impose of change |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 A Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Str agent. Lam familie with, and accept the ob SNATURE Signature Spectre protection of registered OFFICE RS 7 E C O'NEILL, BRIAN L 91 PELICAN CIR PANAMA CITY BCH FL E E E E E E E E E E E E | AND DIHE CTORS | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the corporating definition of the corporating definition of the corpor | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Impose of changing its registered Impose of change Impose of change |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 A Pursuant to the provisions of Soctions 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Str agent. Lam familie with, and accept the ob SNATURE Signature Spectre protection of registered OFFICE RS 7 E C O'NEILL, BRIAN L 91 PEUCAN CIR PANAMA CITY BCH FL E | AND DIHE CTORS | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of statutos. 11 12 13 14 13 14 17 18 11 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 19 10 11 11 12 13 14 17 13 14 17 14 17 15 14 17 17 18 19 11 1 | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Impose of changing its registered Impose of change Impose of change |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 A Pursuant to the provisions of Soctions 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Str agent. Lam familie with, and accept the ob SNATURE Signature Spectre protections OFFICE RS 7 E C O'NEILL, BRIAN L 91 PEUCAN CIR PANAMA CITY BCH FL E | AND DIHE CTORS | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the corporating definition of the corporating definition of the corpor | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Impose of changing its registered Impose of change Impose of change |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Stragent. Lam famility with, and accept the ob SNATURE Stgrature Fried agent or both, in the Stragent. Lam famility with, and accept the ob OFFICE RS / OFFICE RS / O'NEILL, BRIAN L O'NE | Ingations of, Section 607 0805, F | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the corporating of the corporation of the corporation of the corporati | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Impose of changing its registered Impose of change Impose of change |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 A Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Stragent 1 am famility with, and accept the ob GNATURE Stgrature brector protection of registered OFFICE RS 7 OFFICE RS 7 OFFICE RS 7 O'NEILL, BRIAN L 91 PELICAN CIR PANAMA CITY BCH FL LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME RET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME RET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE RE RET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE RE RE RET ADDRESS | Ingations of, Section 607 0805, F | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore forida Statutos. 11 13. 11 12 NAME 1.3 STREEL ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREEL ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREEL ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREEL ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREEL ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREEL ADDRESS | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Impose of changing its registered Impose of change Impose of change |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Stragent 1 am familiar with, and accept the ob GNATURE Signification type for protection of agents of OFFICE RS 7 LE D O'NEILL, BRIAN L 91 PELICAN CIR | Ingations of, Section 607 0805, F | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the corporating of the corporation of the corporation of the corporati | rporation submits this statement for the pation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Impose of changing its registered Impose of changing its registered Impose of changing its registered Impose of change Impose of changing its registered Impose of change Impose of |
| PANAMA CITY BCH FL 32413 A Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 007.0 office or registered agent or both, in the Straggent. Lam familiary with, and accept the ob GNATURE Signature spectra protection of registered O'NEILL, BRIAN L PANAMA CITY BCH FL LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP | Ingations of, Section 607 0005, F | 83 84 City Ites, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the corporating of the corporation of the corpo | rporation submits this statement for the pr ation's board of directors. I hereby accep | Impose of changing its registered Impose of change Impose of |

Т